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喷油器结合组(A Combined injector)  
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序号 

Pos. 

图号 

Teile.Number 

数量 

Amount 

规格标准 

DIN/Fremdfabr.Nr. 

中文名称 

Denomination 

英文名称 

Designation 

1 612600080383 12  六角头螺栓 Hexagon screw 

2 612600081954 6   垫圈 Washer 

3 61500080094A 6  紧固压板 fuel injector clamp 

4 61560080305（300PS 以下） 6  喷油器总成 Injector 

（4） 61560080276（300PS 以上） 6  喷油器总成 Injector 

5 609070080 6  密封垫圈 Sealing ring 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

XIA
N TO

P A
UTO

 PA
RTS

 C
O., L

TD
. 

www.to
p-p

ar
ts.

cn
 

+86
 18

20
92

15
51

7

javascript:launchOnTopWindow('http://pdm.weichai.com/Windchill/servlet/WindchillAuthGW/wt.enterprise.URLProcessor/URLTemplateAction?action=ObjProps&oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A48230&u8=1')
javascript:launchOnTopWindow('http://pdm.weichai.com/Windchill/servlet/WindchillAuthGW/wt.enterprise.URLProcessor/URLTemplateAction?action=ObjProps&oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A534733017&u8=1')
javascript:launchOnTopWindow('http://pdm.weichai.com/Windchill/servlet/WindchillAuthGW/wt.enterprise.URLProcessor/URLTemplateAction?action=ObjProps&oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A501318541&u8=1')
javascript:launchOnTopWindow('http://pdm.weichai.com/Windchill/servlet/WindchillAuthGW/wt.enterprise.URLProcessor/URLTemplateAction?action=ObjProps&oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A543691181&u8=1')
javascript:launchOnTopWindow('http://pdm.weichai.com/Windchill/servlet/WindchillAuthGW/wt.enterprise.URLProcessor/URLTemplateAction?action=ObjProps&oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A439561131&u8=1')
javascript:launchOnTopWindow('http://pdm.weichai.com/Windchill/servlet/WindchillAuthGW/wt.enterprise.URLProcessor/URLTemplateAction?action=ObjProps&oid=VR%3Awt.part.WTPart%3A546277399&u8=1')

	F2000&F3000 General Accessories Book 64
	F2000&F3000 General Accessories Book 65



